2006 SANTA HOOP CLASSIC

. TH
Girls 77 GRADE
Select Team
Round Robin
Spokane Chargers Olympia South Bay Bruins
Hermiston Lady Hoops East Valley Starz

Hot Shots Wenatchee

Saturday, December 9, 2006

8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

Hot Shots Wenatchee
Hermiston Lady Hoops
Hot Shots Wenatchee
East Valley Starz
Spokane Chargers

Sunday, December 10, 2006

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1% Place:

2nd Place:

Hermiston Lady Hoops
East Valley Starz

East Valley Starz

Hot Shots Wenatchee
Hermiston Lady Hoops

East Valley Starz
Hot Shots Wenatchee

def
def
def
def
def

def
def
def
def
def

East Valley Starz
Olympia S. Bay Bruins
Spokane Chargers
Hermiston Lady Hoops
Olympia S. Bay Bruins

Spokane Chargers
Olympia S. Bay Bruins
Spokane Chargers
Olympia S. Bay Bruins
Hot Shots Wenatchee

33-25
35-30
33-27
40-26
40-28

47-40
47-19
40-29
40-36
39-30



