2006 SANTA HOOP CLASSIC Girls 7TH GRADE

Select Team

Round Robin

Spokane Chargers Hermiston Lady Hoops Hot Shots Wenatchee Olympia South Bay Bruins East Valley Starz

Saturday, December 9, 2006

8:30 a.m.	Hot Shots Wenatchee	def	East Valley Starz	33-25
9:45 a.m.	Hermiston Lady Hoops	def	Olympia S. Bay Bruins	35-30
11:00 a.m.	Hot Shots Wenatchee	def	Spokane Chargers	33-27
1:30 p.m.	East Valley Starz	def	Hermiston Lady Hoops	40-26
5:15 p.m.	Spokane Chargers	def	Olympia S. Bay Bruins	40-28

Sunday, December 10, 2006

8:30 a.m.	Hermiston Lady Hoops	def	Spokane Chargers	47-40
8:30 a.m.	East Valley Starz	def	Olympia S. Bay Bruins	47-19
12:15 p.m.	East Valley Starz	def	Spokane Chargers	40-29
12:15 p.m.	Hot Shots Wenatchee	def	Olympia S. Bay Bruins	40-36
4:00 p.m.	Hermiston Lady Hoops	def	Hot Shots Wenatchee	39-30

1st Place: East Valley Starz
2nd Place: Hot Shots Wenatchee